
Regional Office  District Name Venue Details

Guntur M/s.Chalapathi institutes of Engineering 

Technology, Chalapathi Nagar, LAM, 

Guntur.
Krishna M/s.Jasper Industries, Gudavalli, Krishna 

District.
Prakasam M/s.Sri Harshini Degree college, Rajiv 

Nagar extension, Ongole, Prakasam District.

Bapatla M/s.  Sathish Marine Exim Private Limited, 

Karlapalem, Bapatla District.
Palnadu M/s.Akron Parentarals Pvt Limited, 

Gollapadu village, Muppalla mandal, 

Palnadu District.
NTR M/s. Fabex steel structures private limited, 

kachavaram village, NTR district.

ANNAMAYYA M/s Sri Sai College of Science and 

Technology, Rayachoti, Kadapa, 

Annamayya Dist - 516 269
YSR KADAPA M/s. Zuari Cements Ltd, Krishna Nagar, 

Yerraguntla - 516 311.
KURNOOL M/s. R R SCHOOL (RR Eduational and 

Development Society), No.1-1-A10, 

Kurnool Road, PATTIKONDA - 518 380.

NANDYAL M/s.RGM ENGINEERING COLLEGE OF 

TECHNOLOGY, Nandyal -518 501.
CHITTOOR 33/11 KV Substation, Kanipakam Cross, 

Paipalli Current Office, Chittoor - 517 131.

TIRUPATI M/s. Srirangam Milk Products Pvt Ltd., 

Plant 1, A No:139/1B, Samarayapuram, 

Nindra Vill, Pichatur Mdl, Tirupathi Dt - 517 

591
ANANTHAPURAMU M/s GATES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

NH7, Gooty - Anantapur Road, 

ANANTAPUR - 515 401.

SRI SATHYA SAI M/s Global Gen CBSE School, Madaksir 

Road, Penukonda, SRI SATYA SAI DIST -

515 110.
NELLORE M/s.GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE 

& TECHNOLOGY Kovur Mandal, Nellore - 

524 137.
Eluru M/s. Tagoor Laboratories Pvt Ltd unit- I

Sy No.29,Tupakulagudem ( V ) , 

pochavaram ( P ),Tallapudi ( M ), EGDT AP 

- 534341

VENUE DETAILS OF CAMPS UNDER NIDHI AAPKE NIKAT 2.0  (27th-Jan-2026)

Guntur

Kadapa

Rajahmundry



West Godavari M/s. ASVINI FISHERIES PVT LTD, 

YANAMADURRU, West Godavari
Kakinada M/s. pithapuram municipality , pithapuram, 

kakinada district  (GRRJY0062621000)

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar 

Konaseema

M/s. Sri veereswara Swamy Temple, 

Muramalla village,  Dr BR Ambedkar 

Konaseema  district  (GRRJY1717313000)

East Godavari M/s. GBR Educational institution, 

Anaparthi, East Godavari
Alluri Sitaramaraju  M/s.APTWREIS (GURUKULAM) (BOYS), 

RAMPACHODAVARAM, ASR District-533288 

Alluri Seetharama Raju 

(Araku)

Alluri seetharamaraju Public School,Araku

Vizianagaram Sanghamitra Educational 

Society,Vizianagaram
Parvathipuram  Bhamini MSM Educational Society,,Parvathipuram.

Srikakulam ESIC Regional Office,Srikakulam

RO Bandra Mumbai M/s. Karma Management Global Consulting 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd.                Shanti Nagar 

Industrial Estate,  Plot No.2, 3 & 7, Shanti 

Nagar, Vakola, Santacruz East, Mumabi 

400055.
RO Dadar Mumbai Bonbay Chamber of Commerce and 

Industry 4th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati 

Bapat Marg, Dadar west, Dadar, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra - 400028
RO Nariman Point Mumbai Gita Mandir Hall, 3rd floor, Bharatiya Vidya 

Bhavan, K M munshi Marg 

Chowpatty, Mumbai 400007. 

Maharashtra, India 

  

27TH JANUARY, 2026 

From 10.30 am to 4.30 pm 

RO Vile Parle Mumbai Date:-27.01.2026                              

BECKMAN COURLTER INDIA PVT LTD, ART 

GUILD HOUSE, B WING 3rd  FLOOR, 

PHONEIX MARKET CITY, LBS ROAD KURLA 

WEST MUMBAI-4000670

RO Fort Mumabi Talisman Banquets, Mazgaon, Mumbai

BHS Higher Education Society, Jayanagar, 

4th Block,Bangalore-560011

Bengaluru 

(Malleswaram)

Bengaluru (Urban)

Rajahmundry

Visakhapatnam Vizag

Anakapalli

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE 

HOSTELS,VISAKHAPATNAM

AJINOMOTO BIO-PHARMA SERVICES INDIA 

LIMITED,Parawada, Anakapalli



Electronic-City Bengaluru (Urban) M/s. VOX INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR 

SOLUTIONS PVT ,Plot No. 78/a, Sy. No. 

118, 121, 5,KIADB Overhead Tank, Jigani 

Ind. Area,Jigani, Bengaluru - 560 105.

Koramangala Bengaluru (Urban) M/s. DOBERMAN SECURITY SERVICES PVT 

LTD,Bommasandra, Bangalore - 560099

Ms/. Wonderblues apparels Pvt Ltd.

NO 48/1/2/3, MYLSANDRA MYSORE

KENGERI ,BANGALORE URBAN-560059

M/S. Kurrun Pvt Ltd

No 25, , Near Flim City, Ramnagar 

Distirct,Bidadi Industrial Area-562109
M/s Ella foods Private limited, 

(PYKRP3298462000)
Innova Agri Bio Park, Plot No-

3rd Phase, KIADB Industrial Area,

Malur , Kolar - 563130

M/s. KEYS HOTELS & APRTMENTS 

(PYKRP0052464000)
DODDANEKUNDI VILLAGE

KRPURAM HOBLI BANGALORE SOUTH 

TALUK
BANGALORE - 560048

M/s. PARAGON TAPES, (PYKRP1754611000)

NO.17 E, K I A D B INDUSTRIAL AREA

HOSKOTE, BENGALURU RURAL-562114

M/s.ALICE BLUE FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
M R B ARCADE NO 153/2 3RD FLOOR

BAGALUR MAIN ROAD DWARAKANAGAR, 

IAF POST YELAHANKA, Bengaluru – 

560063.
M/s. G K HILL VIEW RESORT

NO 93 MUTHIKADAHALLI VILLAGE,

KAIVARA HOBLI CHINTHAMANI TALUK, 

KAIVARA,CHIKBALLAPUR-563125

Texport Overseas Pvt Ltd

No 25/F, Peenya 2nd Phase

Near NTTF Circle,

Bengalure - 560058

Tumkur Tumkur M/s Saketrh ,Sira gate,Tumkur

M/S FREEDOM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CA, 33, SECTOR 4, HSR LAYOUT

HSR LAYOUT

BENGALURU 560102

KR Puram Bengaluru (Rural) 

Hoskote

Peenya Bengaluru (Urban)

Bellandur Bengaluru (Urban)

RR Nagar Bengaluru (Urban)

RR Nagar Ramanagara

Yelahanka Bengaluru (Urban)

Yelahanka CHIKKABALLAPUR

KR Puram Kolar

KR Puram Bengaluru (Urban)



M/S BLACKHAWK NETWORK (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED
VASWANI OAKMONT UNIT201 202 301 

302 PLOT NO 10 11
CHALLAGHATTA VILLAGE BANGALORE 

560071
COIMBATORE M/s Sri Ramakrishna Hospital Auditorium, 

Near B Block, 395, Sarojini Naidu Road, 

New Siddharpudur, Coimbatore-641044.

THE NILGIRIS M/s Christian Mission Service, Silverdale 

(Near Orchid Square Hotel), Conoor-

643101.
Tiruppur TIRUPPUR M/s. Apex Coco and Solar Energy Ltd., 70-

1, Devanallur, Chellampalayam PO, 

Dharapuram TK, Tiruppur-638657

SALEM SRI VIDYA MANDIR HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

ANANDASRAMAM, MEYYANUR ROAD, 

PALLAPATTI, SALEM, TAMIL NADU - 

636004
ERODE SIPCOT ASSOCIATION HALL, SIPCOT 

OFFICE, PERUNDURAI-638052

DHARMAPURI PARAM VEER MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL, 

PENNAGARAM ROAD ATTUKARANPATY 

,SOGATHUR PO DHARMAPURI - 636809

NAMAKKAL  KPM HI.TECH MAT.SCHOOL, N.KATTUR 

PO, MANGALAPURAM, RASIPURAM, 

NAMAKKAL DT - 636202
KRISHNAGIRI HOSUR INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION, PLOT 

NO. 159/A, SIPCOT, INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX, HOSUR-635126

TRICHY K.Ramakrishnan College of Engineering, 

Samayapuram, Tiruchirapalli-621 112.

ARIYALUR DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) LIMITED, SF 

NO.630,      THAMARAIKULAM VILLAGE 

ARIYALUR - 621705.

PERAMBALUR Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan Sugars Pvt Ltd,  

Udumbiyam Village, Venganur (PO)

Veppanthattai (TK), 

Perambalur District - 621116.

Indiranagar Bengaluru (Urban)

Coimbatore

Salem

Trichy



PUDUKOTTAI The Employees' State Insurance 

Corporation (ESIC), 

Branch Office Pudukottai,  No.5487/1,                                        

                                Marthandapuram 

First Street, Pudukottai 622 001.

KARUR Siddharth Public school Thannerpalli, 

Kulithalai-639105.

Karur District
THANJAVUR Tamilnadu Rice Research Institute,

Aduthurai-612101. 

Thanjavur District.
NAGAPATTINAM Nagapattinam Municipality, 

Nagapattinam.
TIRUVARUR O.M.A Matriculation Hr. Sec. School, 

O.M.A Gardern, Jambuvanodai,

MUTHUPET - 614704, Thiruvarur District.

MAYILADUTHURAI EVEREST KENBRIDGE SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL, MARAIYUR ROAD, 

SITHARKADU, MAYILADUTHURAI.

CUDDALORE Krishnasamy College of Engineering and 

Technology, S. Kumarapuram, Cuddalore

VILLUPURAM IFET College of Engineering, 

IFET Road Nagar, Gangarampalaiyam

Villupuram - 605108.
KALLAKURICHI Little Flower Higher Secondary School, 

Near New Bustand, Chinnasalem, 

Kallakurichi District - 606 201.
MADURAI ESIC Branch Office, Munichalai, Madurai

DINDIGUL ESIC Branch Office, Palani

THENI ESIC Branch Office, Theni

VIRUDHUNAGAR ESIC Branch Office, Virudhunagar

SIVAGANGAI ESIC Branch Office, Sivagangai

RAMANATHAPURAM ESIC Branch Office, Ramanathapuram

TIRUNELVELI Master Mahal, South Main Road, Eruvadi-

627103.
TENKASI Sardar Raja College of Engineering, Raja 

Nagar, Adaikkalapattinam-PO, Alangulam, 

Tirunelveli - 627808
THOOTHUKUDI DCW Limited, Sahupuram, Tuticorin District 

628 229.
Nagercoil KANYAKUMARI M/s Evans Matriculation Higher Secondary 

School, Parakkai Road, NGO Colony, 

Keezhavannanvilai, Nagercoil, K.K.Dist - 

629002.

Trichy

Madurai

Tirunelveli



North (Ashok vihar) Labour Court, Ist Floor, Labour Welfare 

Centre. Ashok Vihar, Phase IV, New Delhi-

110052
North West (Narela) Office of Deputy Commissioner,Municipal 

Corporation of Delhi MCD Narela, Narela 

Zone, Narela Delhi -110040

South West (Naraina) Naraina Industries Association(Phase I 

&II),A-5,NIA, Community Centre, Naraina 

Industrial Area, Ph-II New Delhi-110028

South Delhi SENTINEL SECURITY P. LTD. 40/93, C R 

PARK, NEW DELHI-110019
South East Delhi M/s PRADHAAN AIR EXPRESS P. LTD., A-

250, Road No. 6, Mahipalpur, Delhi-110037

Shahdara M/s Amar Gas Service, Gali Number 4, 

Block N, Bihari Colony,Shahdara, Delhi-

110032
East District M/s Emerging Auto Solutions Pvt Ltd.G-

248, Ground and Fisrt Floor, Ghazipur 

Village, Behind Skylark Apartments, Delhi 

110096
North East District M/s Shekhawat Indane Gas Service Plot 

no. E/127, Chand Bagh Colony, 25 Foota 

Road,110094
South Delhi District M/s Intelligent Communication Okhla 

Phase III,New Delhi, 110020
Central District M/s Birla mandir, Mandir Marg, Near Gole 

Market, Gole Market, New Delhi, Delhi 

110001
New Delhi  District M/S BHEL, 5th Floor, BHEL House, Asian 

Games Village, New Delhi 110049
West District NIA House'

A/ 5 Community center, Naraina lndustrial 

Aera phase 2 New Delhi-110028

South West M/s CENTRAL PARK INFRASTRUCTURE 

DEVELOPMENT PVT. LTD.

ASSET NO. 5B, Aerocity, New Delhi - 

110037

Haridwar M/s Suprajit Engineering Limited, IP-4 

Bahadrabad Haridwar.
Dehradun M/s Flair Writing Industries Limited 

Selaqui, Dehradun
Tehri Garhwal M/s Namami Resorts, Shivpuri, Tehri 

Garhwal.
Pauri Garhwal  M/s Bal Bharti School, Kotdwar, Pauri 

Garhwal.
Chamoli M/s Nagar Palika Karan Prayag, Chamoli.

Delhi South

Delhi East

Delhi Central

Delhi West

Dehradun

Delhi North



Uttarkashi M/s Nagar Panchayat, Naugaon, Uttarkashi.

Rudraprayag M/s Musk Hill, RudraPrayag

ALMORA Nagar Palika Almora

BAGESHWER Nagar Palika Ranikhet Chiliyanola

CHAMPAWAT Roadways Workshop Tanakpur 

NAINITAL Aamrapali Institute Haldwani Nainital

PITHORAGARH Nagar Palika Parishad Berinag

US NAGAR SITCUL Pantanagar Micro Turner

Jammu Kathua Technoplast Packeging

Kashmir Ganderbal 1) Ganderbal Development Authority, 

District Ganderbal.

2) Sonamarg Development Authority, 

District Ganderbal. 
Ladakh Leh Hotel Padma , Leh

RO, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD M/s BVG INDIA LTD.

 714, Silver Radiance 4, Near Bhavik 

Publication, SG Highway, Gota, 

Ahmedabad-382481.

Bharuch M/s GUJARAT NARMADA VELLY 

FERTILIZERS(GNFC)

P.O. Narmadanagar –  Dist. Bharuch-

392015, (Gujarat)
Narmada M/s Devi Durga Construction & Security)

G 11 DEVINE HIGHTS

M G ROAD RAJPIPLA Dist NARMADA

Rajpipla -393140

Part of Ahmedabad 

District under the 

jurisdiction of RO, 

Naroda.

Gulab Oil & Food (Ahmedabad) Pvt. Ltd., 

Survey No.-214, Gate No.-2, Teliya Mill 

Compound, Nr. Dargah, Opp. Century 

Market, Outside Prem Darwaja, Kalupur, 

Ahmedabad- 380 002.

Gandhi Nagar UGVCL, Gandhinagar Sub Divisional Office,

Behind Government Press , Pethapur Road,

Gandhinagar.

Banaskantha Amee Castor and Derivatives Private 

Limited, 234, GIDC Chandisor, Nr. Water 

Tank, TAL- Palanpur, Dist.- Banaskantha.

Vaw Tharad College of Agriculture, SDAU, AT- 

Chudmer, TAL- Tharad, Dist.- Vaw Tharad- 

385565. 
Sabarkantha R S B Cottex Limited, Sr. No. 48/1/2, AT- 

Gambhoi, Village, Antrolivas, Davlaji, Dist.- 

Sabarkantha - 383305.

RO, BHARUCH

RO, NARODA

Dehradun

Haldwani



Aravalli Arcedges Building India LLP,

Sabar Industrial, AT-Asal, TAL- Shamlaji,  

Dist- Aravalli- 383315.
Mahesana M/s. Johnsoncab Electricals Private Limited

S No. 930, AT- Linch,

Jagudan Char Rasta, Linch, Dist.-Mehasana.

Patan The Agricultural Producer Market 

Committee,

APMC Office, Sardarganj, Market Yard, 

Dist.- Patan (NG)- 384265. 

Rajkot Prashant castech Rajkot

Morbi EVA SYNTHETIC LLP, Morbi

Jamnagar M/S PAANI PRECISION PRODUCTS LLP, 

JAMNAGAR
Dwarka Naira Energy Ltd

Kutch M/s KUTCH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD

Junagadh PERFECT AUTO ACCESSORIES,PLOT NO 

1202,GIDC-2,SABALPUR, Junagadh - 

362037
Porbandar ARYA KANYA GURUKUL (ENGLISH 

MEDIUM), JUBELI, RAJWADI, 

	PORBANDAR -360575
Gir Somnath SHRI SWAMINARAYAN VIDYALAYA, 

	BHAVNAGAR ROAD, UNA - 362250.
Surendranagar M/S CMR ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED, 

Survey No. 466,Taluka Dasada, Dist. 

Surendranagar
सूरत/

Surat

Venue Date : 27-01-2026

Address: Block Nos. 484, 502, 503A, 504, 

505A, 481A, 483, National Highway No. 8, 

Palsana District: Surat, Gujarat.

नवसारी/

Navsari

Venue Date : 27-01-2026

Address : Shree Navsari Udyognagar 

Sahkari Sangh Ltd.,Ashapuri-Vijalpore 

Road, Vijalpore District: Navsari, Gujarat.

तापी/

Tapi

Venue Date : 27-01-2026

Address : GSECL Colony, G.E.B. Colony, 

Bhimpura, Ta.Ukai District: Tapi, Gujarat

Anand GJAHD0019199000

Atlanta Electricals Ltd, 

PLOT NO.1503/04, PHASE IV, GIDC 

Vidyanagar, 

Anand, Dist - Anand - 388121

RO, NARODA

RO, RAJKOT

RO, VATWA

RO, SURAT



Kheda GJVAT0070122000

DHCUBE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SURVEY NO 258/2, 259, VASNA BUZARG

VILLAGE, KHEDA-DHOLKA HIGHWAY, 

KHEDA - 382445

Bhavnagar GJAHD0087041000

V J TECHNOCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED

OFFICE NO A 219, 2ND FLOOR, 

SHIVA BLESSING 2, OPP BMC KALANALA

BHAVNAGAR  - 364001

Amreli GJAHD0053199000

AMRELI JILLA LEUVA PATEL CHARITABLE 

TRUST

CHAKKARGADH ROAD, PATEL SANKUL, 

AMRELI - 365601

Botad GJAHD1070674000

REAL SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED

SURVEY NO - 84/1 AND 84/2,

MILITARY ROAD, AT - KINARA, RANPUR, 

BOTAD - 362421
Ahmedabad (Part of 

Ahmedabad)

GJVAT0028725000

NIRMA LTD, 3601/3602, PHASE IV, G.I.D.C 

VATVA, 

TRIKAMPURA, MAHEMADAVAD ROAD, 

AHMEDABAD - 382445

VADODARA C H Vidyalaya, Gotri Road, Vadodara

Panchmahal Swami Ashirwad, NG Tech, GIDC Halol, 

Panchmahal
Dahod Dahod Urban Cooperation Bank, Dahod

Chhota Udepur Jilla Panchayat Bhawan, Malaria Branch 

Chhota Udaipur
Mahisagar Santrampur Nagarpalika, Santrampur, 

Mahisagar
Umargam Industries Association (UIA 

OFFICE)
Shed No. C-1, GIDC Industtrial Estate, 

Umbergaon-396171
Date : 27/01/2026

DIA Complex, Near GIDC, opp. Somnath 

Mandir, Somnath Road,
Nani Daman, Daman-396215.

Date : 27/01/2026

Silvassa Industrial Association,

Danudyog Conference Hall Pipariya, 

Silvassa-396230
Date : 27/01/2026

RO, VATWA

RO, VADODARA

DADRA & NAGAR 

HAVELI, SILVASSA

DAMAN

RO, VAPI VALSAD



Dang Jilla Ayurvedik Pharmacy Sahkari 

Mandali, Ahwa,
Dang-396710

Date : 27/01/2026

Faridabad Office of the Deputy Labour Commissioner, 

Labour Court Complex, Sector 12, 

Faridabad 
Palwal Old Kachari, Near Jail, Agra Chowk, Palwal

Hathin Jogi Chaupal, Ward no 12, near Jain 

mandir and Lal Dass Mandir, Hathin.
Gurugram M/s Inditex Trent Retail India Pvt. Ltd., 

Abience Corporate Office, Tower-2, 

Gurugram-122010
Nuh- Mewat M/s Top Motocomponents Pvt. Ltd., Plot 

No. 55,61,52, Roz Ka Meo industrial Area, 

Nuh-122103
Manesar M/s SHUFAB Manesar, Gurugram,  Plot No. 

426, Sector 8, IMT Manesar (Gurugram, 

Haryana 122052)
Gurugram A-10, Info Technology Park, Sector 34, 

Gurugram, Haryana 122004
Mahendergarh GL Public school, Kosli Road, Kanina, 

Mahendragarh-123027, CODE: 

GNGGN0026829000
Gurgaon Kellton Tech Solutions Limited, Plot No 404-

405 (6th floor), uLabs Center Udyog Vihar 

Phase 3 Gurgaon, Haryana  122016

Rewari  Suraj School, Vill. Rasgan, PO. 

Dungarwas, Delhi Road, Rewari, Haryana - 

123106; CODE GNGGN0032141000 

Karnal M/S Sael Pvt. Ltd. Cheeka Kaithal Road 

Distt. Kaithal
Kurukshetra M/S Sh. Krishan of engineering and 

Technology, Kanipla-Siorsala, Ratan Dera, 

Saraswati Nagar, Kurukshetra
Ambala M/S The S D Vidhya School , Ambala Cantt, 

Dist. Ambala
Panchkula M/S Sushobhit Printers Pvt. Ltd plot no. 

236, HSIIDC Alipur, Barwala, Panchkula-

134118
Panipat M/S Vardhman Creation , GT Road, Sewah, 

Panipat
Sonepat M/S Blackzone Technologies Private 

Limited, Plot no. 351, Phase V, HSIIDS, 

Sector-56, Kundali, Distt-Sonepat-Haryana

Yamuna Nagar M/S Poly Plastics Industries India Pvt Ltd 

0/15 industrial area , Yamunanagar 135001

Gurugram (East)

Gurugram (Central)

Gurugram (West)

Karnal

DANG

RO, VAPI

Faridabad



Bhiwani BITS International School, Bhiwani 127021

Charkhi Dadri MANSA RAM RAM GOPAL EDUCATION 

SOCIETY, VILL- MISRI, Charkhi 

Dadri,127042
Fatehabad MARKET COMMITTEE 

RATIA,FATEHABAD,125051
Hisar HARYANA OIL GENERAL MILLS,DELHI 

ROAD, HISAR, 125005
Jhajjar Welcome footwear,309, FOOTWEAR 

PARK,H.S.I.D.C., SECTOR-17, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar,124507
Jind Skylark feeds pvt ltd, Jind, 126102

Rohtak Sun flag Global Hospital, ROHTAK,124001

Sirsa Shakti Motor, SIRSA, 125055

Ballari M/s Dress Circle, Ballari dist

Vijayanagara M/s SSV Enterprises Hospet

Koppal M/s Thakur Industries Koppal dist

Chitradurga M/s Rastrica Academy Education Trust, 

Chitradurga Dist
Hassan M/s Malnad College of Engineering, 

Salagame road, 

Hassan(KNCKR0008183000) Hassan 

District-573201
Chikmagaluru M/s The Gateway 

Hotel(KNCKR0024170000) K M Road, opp 

pavitravana, Chikkamagalur-577102

North Goa Not Yet Confirmed

South Goa Not Yet Confirmed

Kalaburagi M/s Vaishnavi Pharma, Near Goa Hotel, 

Gulbarga
Vijayapura M/s CMC Talikote Dist Vijayapura

Bidar M/s Karanja Kraft Industries LLP 

Sindabandagi Taluka Humnabad
Yadgir 

(Shahpur and Shorapur 

taluks)

M/s Sharada Education Trust, Shahapur

Haveri M/s St.Anne's School, Bharathi Nagar 

Hangal road, Haveri-581110
Dharwad M/s Hiremallur Ishwaran PU Science and 

Commerce College, 8th cross, Kalyan 

nagar, Dharwad
Gadag M/s STSSK Polytechnic TCE Campus 

Mundaragi road, near New Bus Stand 

Gadag-582101
Belagavi M/s SFS Group India Pvt Ltd, Aequs SEZ, 

Hattargi, Belgaum Dist
Uttara Kannada M/s NPCIL Kaiga Power Plant, Kaiga, 

Karwar

BELLARY

CHIKAMAGALUR

GOA

GULBARGA

HUBBALLI

ROHTAK



MANGALORE Dakshina Kannada M/s Lotus Adithya Building, 2nd floor, Bejai 

kapikad road, opp ocean pearl Hotel, 

Mangaluru
Mysuru M/s HUDA Public School RIFAH Campus, 

Ring Road, Shivarathreeshwara Nagar, 

Bannimantap, Mysuru-570015

Chamarajanagara M/s Lotus English Medium School, 

Yelandur main road Santhemarahalli, 

Chamarajanagar-571115
Mandya M/s Shri Madava Vidyalaya, Marilinganna 

doddi, Keragodu Hobli, Mandya-571446

Kodagu (Madikeri) M/s IBNII Resort 123, Ibnivalavadi village, 

Boikeri Madikeri-571201
Raichur M/s Sri Rama Educational Society, 

Taluk:Sindhanoor, Dist: Raichur
Yadgir Taluk (expect 

Shahpur and Shorapur 

Taluks)

M/s Primary Co-operative Agricultural and 

Rural Development Bank, opp Charcha 

Station Road, Yadgir
Bagalkot M/s Kalidas Education Society, 

Banashankari road, Tq Bagalkot
Shivamogga M/s KMF Cattel Feed Sanda, Gollerahalli, 

Harihar Road, Shikaripura-577427

Davanagere M/s Mahanth Motors, opp to GMIT College, 

Harihara road, Davangere-577006

UDUPI Udupi M/s Mahalakshmi Co-operative Bank Ltd, 

Administrative Office, 1st floor, "Kalmanje 

Towers" LBS Marg, Ajjarkad, Udupi-576101

Pathanamthitta Thapovan Public School & Junior College, 

Mankala PO, Adoor, Pathanamthitta - 

691551
Trivandrum Conference Hall - ESIC Sub Regional 

Office, Thiruvananthapuram

Ground Floor, Panchdeep Bhavan, PO, near 

NORKA ROOTS, Housing Board, Thycaud, 

Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695014

Kollam Kollam M/s Sarathy autocars, Lowerkarikom,

Kottarakara.
Kottayam Branch Office, Thalayolapparabu (Address 

:- ESIC Branch Office, Thalayolaparambu 

(Velloor), 2/574 Pavithram Arcade, Market 

Road, Thalayolaparambu,Kottayam-686605 

Contact No.0482-9292454 (Office),

Kottayam

Trivandrum

MYSORE

RAICHUR

SHIVAMOGGA



Idukki Branch Office, Thodupuzha (Address :- 

ESIC Branch Office, Thodupuzha, 

Sreelakshmi Towers, Opp.Ambadi Hotel, 

Muvattupuzha Road,Thodupuzha-685584 

Contact No.0486-2220415 (Office)

Ernakulam ESI Ekm district - Branch office, 

Tripunithura.
Thrissur Conference Hall, ESIC Regional Office, 

Swaraj Round, Thrissur
Alappuzha Chadayanmuri Hall

Opp District Court

Kidangamparamp

Alappuzha
Palakkad ESIC Hospital, Jainmedu, Palakkad

Malappuram PMSA Cooperative Hospital, Malappuram

Wayanad Vythiri Grama panchayath, Vythiri, 

Wayanad
Kozhikode Hotel Soorya Galaxy, calicut road, 

cheruvannnur, Kozhikode
Kannur GK Memorial Educational Trust (Excel 

Public School) Chalakkara, Mahe
Kasargod Collectorate Main Conference Hall, 

Kasargod
Bhopal HARDA Takshila H.S School, Opp. Gurjar Hostal 

Pathak Coloney, District Harda, Khurd, 

Harda-461331, Madhya Pradesh

Bhopal Betul Kanti Shiva Roller Flour Mill Pvt Ltd, State 

Highway 26, Badora, Betul-460001, 

Madhya Pradesh
Bhopal Narmadapuram EPFO, District Office, Hall No 104,1st Floor, 

BSNL compound, Gandhi Nagar, Itarsi, 

Distt. Narmadapuram (M.P)
Bhopal Vidisha Samrat Ashok Technological Institute 

(SATI), Vidisha (M.P) 464001
Bhopal Sehore Sharada Vidya Mandir H.S School  Station 

Road, Sehore (M.P)
Bhopal Raisen Reliable Cigarette & Tobacco Industries 

Private Limited,10-11,  New Sector 

Industrial Area, Mandideep, Distt. Raisen 

(M.P)
Bhopal Bhopal

Aqua Clean Services Pvt Ltd,E7, MIG 159, 

Near 10 No Stop, Arera Colony, Bhopal-

462016, Madhya Pradesh
Gwalior Gwalior ESIC Office, Hariom Colony, Near 7 No. 

Chauraha, Morar, Gwalior
Gwalior Morena Saint Mary's school, 5th Battalion Rd, 

Bagachini, Morena
Gwalior Shivpuri Rangarh's Rainbow high secondary School, 

Shivpuri

Kottayam

Kochi

Kozhikode

Kannur



Gwalior Bhind Guru Hargovind Public School, Gohad, 

Bhind
Gwalior Datia Jila Sahakari Kendriya Bank, Gandhi Road, 

Datia
Gwalior Ashoknagar Jila Sahkari Kendriya Mrydt. Bank, 

Ashoknagar
Gwalior Sheopur Nagar Palika Parishad, Gandhi Chowk, 

Sheopur
Gwalior Guna Jila Sahakari Kendriya Bank Mydt Guna, AB 

Road, Near Railway Station, Guna

Gwalior Rajgarh Jila Sahakari Kendriya Bank Maryadit, 

Rajgarh
Indore Burhanpur ESIC OFFICE, LABOUR COLONY, 

BURHANPUR
Indore Barwani Nagar Palika Parishad, BARWANI

Indore Khargone ESIC, Office, Bistan Road, Khargone

Indore Khandwa ESIC Office, Anand Nagar, Khandwa

Indore Alirajpur Jila Panchayat Alirajpur

Indore Jhabua CMO jhabua

Indore Dhar ESIC Branch Office Sagore Kuti, Dhar

Indore Dewas ESIC Branch Office, Near SBI, Kalani Bagh, 

Gomti Nagar, Dewas-455001
Indore Indore ESIC Branch Office, Opposite Christian 

Eminent School, Near Atal Dwar, Nehru 

Nagar Indore
Jabalpur Panna Collectorate, Panna

Jabalpur Seoni Janpad Office, Seoni

Jabalpur Maihar Collectorate, Maihar

Jabalpur Pandhurna Nagar Palika Parishad, Pandhurna 


Jabalpur Mauganj Collectorate, Mauganj

Jabalpur Umariya Collectorate, Umariya.

Jabalpur Dindori "Collectorate Office, Dindori

Jabalpur Sidhi Collectorate, Sidhi.

Jabalpur Katni To be desided by ESIC

Jabalpur Shahdol To be desided by ESIC

Jabalpur Singrauli To be desided by ESIC

Jabalpur Narsinghpur Collectorate, Narsinghpur

Jabalpur Mandla Collectorate, Mandla

Jabalpur Rewa To be desided by ESIC

Jabalpur Balaghat Collectorate, Balaghat



Jabalpur Anuppur Collectorate, Anuppur

Jabalpur Chhindwara To be desided by ESIC. 

Jabalpur Satna To be desided by ESIC

Jabalpur Jabalpur To be desided by ESIC

Raipur SURAJPUR JANPAD PANCHAYAT, MAINPAT, 

NARMADAPUR, SARGUJA
Raipur KHAIRAGARH-

CHUIKHADA

JANPAD PANCHAYAT, RAJNANDGAON

Raipur GOURELA-PENDRA-

MARVA

NAGAR NIGAM, MANENDRAGARH

Raipur GARIYABAND JILA PANCHAYAT, GARIYABAND

Raipur BEMETARA JILA PANCHAYAT, KAWARDHA

Raipur SAKTI DISTRICT COLLECTOR OFFICE, JANJGIR-

CHAMPA
Raipur KANKER LABOUR OFFICER, COLLECTORATE 

CAMPUS, DHAMTARI
Raipur BIJAPUR NMDC CAMPUS, BACHELI, DANTEWADA

Raipur NARAYANPUR NMDC CAMPUS, BACHELI, DANTEWADA

Raipur MUNGELI 3RD FLOOR, INTEGRATION & CONTROL 

CENTRE, TARBAHAR, BILASPUR

Raipur KONDAGAON JILA PANCHAYAT, JAGDALPUR

Raipur SUKMA JILA PANCHAYAT, JAGDALPUR

Raipur MOHLA-MANPUR-

CHOUKI

JANPAD PANCHAYAT, BALOD

Raipur RAIPUR M/s HINDUSTAN STRUCTURAL PIPES 

LTD., PLOT NO. 98, SILTARA INDUSTRIAL 

AREA PHASE-II, SILTARA, RAIPUR

Raipur Dantewada NMDC CAMPUS, BACHELI, DANTEWADA

Raipur JAGDALPUR (Bastar) JILA PANCHAYAT, JAGDALPUR

Raipur SARGUJA JANPAD PANCHAYAT, MAINPAT, 

NARMADAPUR, SARGUJA
Raipur Sarangarh JILA PANCHAYAT, SARANGARH

Raipur Rajnandgaon JANPAD PANCHAYAT, RAJNANDGAON

Raipur RAIGARH JILA PANCHAYAT, RAIGARH

Raipur MANENDRAGARH-

CHRIMIR

NAGAR NIGAM, MANENDRAGARH

Raipur MAHASAMUND JILA PANCHAYAT, GARIYABAND

Raipur KORIYA (Baikunthpur) NAGAR NIGAM, BAIKUNTHPUR, KORIYA

Raipur KORBA ASSISTANT LABOUR OFFICE, OPPOSITE 

OF BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICE, TEHSIL 

OFFICE ROAD, KORBA

Raipur Kabirdham (Kawardha) JILA PANCHAYAT, KAWARDHA

Raipur JASHPUR JILA PANCHYAT, JASHPUR



Raipur JANJGIR-CHAMPA DISTRICT COLLECTOR OFFICE, JANJGIR-

CHAMPA
Raipur Durg NAGAR NIGAM, SUPELA, BHILAI

Raipur DHAMTARI LABOUR OFFICER, COLLECTORATE 

CAMPUS, DHAMTARI
Raipur Bilaspur 3RD FLOOR, INTEGRATION & CONTROL 

CENTRE, TARBAHAR, BILASPUR

Raipur Balrampur DISTRICT HEALTH SOCIETY, BEHIND 

DISTRICT HOSPITAL, CMHO, BALRAMPUR

Raipur Baloda Bazar COLLECTORATE BALODA BAZAR

Raipur Balod JANPAD PANCHAYAT, BALOD

Sagar NIWARI Nagar parishad Niwari

Sagar CHHATARPUR Nagar Palika , Chhatarpur

Sagar Tikamgarh JILA PANCHAYAT TIKAMGARH

Sagar DAMOH JILA PANCHAYAT DAMOH

Sagar SAGAR OLD COLLECTRATE, SAGAR

Ujjain Agar Malwa Collectorate Office, Agar Malwa

Ujjain Neemuch Janpat Panchayat Bhawan, Neemuch

Ujjain Mandsaur Jila Sahakari Kendriya Bank Maryadit, 

Mhow-Neemuch Road, Sarafa, Mandsaur

Ujjain Ratlam District Office Ratlam, BSNL Complex, 

Kasturba Nagar, Ratlam
Ujjain Shajapur ESIC Campus, Near Malhar Garden, 

Dupada Road, Shajapur
Ujjain Ujjain ESIC Campus, Patel Nagar, Ujjain

RO,GUWAHATI Kamrup(M) M/s Sunrise Biscuit,Boragaon, near 

St.Francis Junior College, Gotanagar, 

Guwahati, Assam 781035
Kamrup (R) M/s Pawan Craft Paper Mills Pvt Ltd,Bora 

Service, 3rd Floor, B R Tower, Jana Path, 

GS Rd, opp. Hotel Priya Palace, Ulubari, 

Guwahati, Assam 781007

Morigaon M/s Saikia & Associates, Morigaon 

Jagiroad, road, Dayangial gaon, Morigaon, 

Assam 782411
DO, SILCHAR Cachar M/s P.G Metals Industries & Alloys ,Near 

DPS ,SILCHAR,CACHAR,Assam-

788005,Mobile-9435207589
Karimganj Barak Valley Cement Ltd (BVCL) 

,JUMBASTI,SRIBHUMI District,Assam-

788803,Mobile-9101682683
DO, BONGAIGAON Bongaigaon M/s Holy Child English Medium School,Rly 

Old Colony,Bongaigaon,Mobile-9679196111

DO, TEZPUR Darrang Maharishi Vidya 

Mandir,Germari,Mangaldai,Darrang-784125



Sonitpur Royal Public Senior Secondary 

School,Dolabari, Gotlong,Tezpur,Pin-784027

SSO, IMPHAL Churachandpur St Mary's School, Tuibuong, 

Churachandpur, Manipur-795128 Contact 

No:9233785397
Imphal West M/s National Institute of Technology (NIT), 

Langol Rd, Lamphelpat, Imphal West, 

Manipur 795004
Tamenglong M/s Rongmei Naga Baptist 

Church,Tamenglong, Manipur 795141
Thoubal M/s Yvu Milk Producer Company 

Limited,Waiview Bhawan, Thoubal 

Wangmataba, Thoubal Khunou Rd, 

Thoubal Khunou, Manipur 795138
SSO, DIMAPUR Mon Langto Tea Estate, Village Sangsa, Tizit, 

Mon, Nagaland 798602
SSO, ITANAGAR Papum Pare Bunnys Fantasy world School,J. N, State 

Museum Rd, behind Hema Hospita, 

Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh 

791111,Mobile-9863367764
DO,JORHAT Sivasagar M/s Aycom , 2nd Floor, Andhra Bank 

Building, New Amolapatty, Sivasagar-

785640
RO,TINSUKIA Tinsukia M/s Padmini Resorts, Rangagora Road, 

Padumani Tea Estate, Tinsukia, Assam-

786147
RO,SHILLONG East Khasi Hills M/S Banalari World Cars, GS Road, Mawlai 

Nongkwar, Shillong-793017
SSO, AIZAWL Mamit District M/s ZOPAR EXPERTS Pvt Ltd Farm, 

Vaipuanpho, Ailawng, Mamit, Mizoram-

796501
RO,AGARTALA SEPAHIJALA NALCHAR RD BLOCK, Paschim Nalchar, 

DIST- SEPAHIJALA , Tripura 799115

DO, DHARMANAGAR UNAKOTI Door of Hope,Chirakuti, 

Kailashahar,Unakoti District, Tripura, 

799279. 
Berhampur KANDHAMAL JAGRUTI, DARINGIBADI, KANDHAMAL

Berhampur KORAPUT Chief Engineer Office, Bariniput

Berhampur MALKANGIRI RMC, MALKANGIRI

Berhampur NABARANGPUR SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR,NABARANGPUR
Berhampur NUAPADA RMC, KHARIAR ROAD, NUAPADA

Berhampur RAYAGADA SARASWATI SISHU MANDIR, GAYATRI 

NAGAR, RAYAGADA
Berhampur BOUDH NAC, BOUDH

Berhampur GAJAPATI Sriram college, Kashinagar

Berhampur GANJAM TAKSHASHILA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, 

ANKUSHPUR, GANJAM



Berhampur KALAHANDI BHAWANIPATNA MUNICIPALITY, 

BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI
BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA AMRI HOSPITALS LTD (A UNIT OF Manipal 

HOSPITALS LTD) PLOT NO-1(PT.) BESIDE 

SATYA SAI ENCLAVE KHANDAGIRI 

,BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA

BHUBANESWAR PURI ESIC Branch Office, Atharanala, 

Shikshashree Lane, Near Bhagabati Vidya 

Niketan, Puri - 752002
BHUBANESWAR DHENKANAL ESI Corporation Branch Office, Jagannath 

Road, Meena Bazar, Dhenkanal Pin-759001.

BHUBANESWAR ANGUL Esic branch office bhanarpal. Angul.

BHUBANESWAR JAJPUR ESIC Branch Office, Near Indira Gandhi 

Womens College Jajpur - 754024

BHUBANESWAR CUTTACK Sky Automobiles, Kathajodi, Cuttack

BHUBANESWAR BALASORE Conference hall of Balasore Chamber of 

Industries & Commerce (BCIC) Udyog 

Bhawan, Industrial Estate, Balasore- 

756001
BHUBANESWAR BOLANGIR Conference Hall, Municipality, Bolangir, 

767001
BHUBANESWAR KENDRAPARA ESIC Branch Office, Gulnagar, Kendrapara - 

 754211
BHUBANESWAR JAGATSINGHPUR S.V.M.College, Jagatsinghpur - 754103

BHUBANESWAR BHADRAK ESIC District Office, Motel Chhak, Bhadrak - 

 756100
BHUBANESWAR SONEPUR ESIC, Infront of Sonepur Police Station, 

Near Bus Stand, Sonepur
BHUBANESWAR NAYAGARH Conference Hall RMC, NAYAGARH

Keonjhar Keonjhar M/s.Brahmani River Pellets Ltd,n At- 

Tanto,Po-Barbil, Dist-Keonjhar-758035
Keonjhar Mayurbhanj M/s.Panchpir+3 Womens College, Karanjia, 

Dist-Mayurbhanj
Rourkela Sundergarh ESIC Branch Office, Rajgangpur, 

Sundargarh
Rourkela Jharsuguda M/S St. Joseph Convent School, opp BTM, 

Jharsuguda
Rourkela Sambalpur Naktideul +3 Degree College, Naktideul

Rourkela Bargarh P K Acharya Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Chakarkend, Bargarh
Rourkela Debgarh Regulated Market Committee, Purnagargah

Amritsar M/s. Kochar Sung Up Acrylic Ltd. Hotel 

Division, Amritsar
Tarn Taran M/s. Shaheed Bhagat Singh International 

School, VPC Verpal Tam Taran

Amritsar



Gurdaspur M/s. The Batala Coop Sugar Mils, GT Road, 

Batala Gurdaspur
Pathankot M/s. Best Western LA Vista (A Unit of 

Krishna Towers Near Kaushalya Devi 

Hospital Patel Chowk, Sector-8, A-1, 

Pathankot
BARNALA M/s Technical Education College, Barnala

BATHINDA M/s A.V.C Motos, Bathinda

FAZILKA M/s DAV School, Abohar Distt. Fazilka

FIROZEPUR M/s DASHMESH FILLING STATION, Zira, 

Distt. Ferozepur
FARIDKOT M/s ADVERB SECURITY & INTELLIGENCE 

SERVICES LLP, Faridkot
MANSA M/s R.AB Company, Banawali, Distt. Mansa

MOGA M/s Marshal Industrial Company, Moga

MUKTSAR M/s Balour Singh Contractotr, Muktsar

SANGRUR M/s Sangur Industrial Corporation, Sangrur 

MALERKOTLA M/s Tejas Corporate Services

Inside Old Cotton Mill, Railway Road, 

Malerkotla
Chandigarh M/s AKSHAT Associate (Event will be held 

at Mahatma Gandhi Institute ,Sector 26)

SAS Nagar Mohali M/s Jina Sikho Lifecare Ltd , Dr Complex 

Godown Area, Zirakpur, Mohali

PATIALA M/s EAKANSH WHEELS PVT LTD, Rajpura 

Patiala Highway, Patiala 
FATEHGARH SAHIB M/s Indus Fathegarh Sahib Hospital Pvt. 

Ltd., Village Pirjain, Sirhind, Fatehgarh 

Sahib
Ropar M/s Parmar Nursing Home, Ropar

Jalandhar MALHOTRA BOOK DEPOT - UNIT II,PLOT 

NO. C-59 FOCAL POINT EXTENTION, 

JALANDHAR - 144004
Hoshiarpur INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED, G.T. ROAD 

MUKERIAN, HOSHIARPUR - 144211

Phagwara SWAMI SANT DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

UDASIN-ASHRAM,URBAN ESTATE, 

PHAGWARA - 144632
Kapurthala POWER CONTROL SYSTEM,                           

     PLOT NO. D-200 INDUSTRIAL PARK 

NEAR ITC KAPURTHALA -144601

Ludhiana Ludhiana M/s Avon Cycles Ltd, G.T. Road, Ludhiana, 

141003

Amritsar

Bathinda

Chandigarh

Jalandhar



Bilaspur M/s Aggarwal Steel Industries Pvt Ltd

Address: Industrial area, Gawal Thai, 

District-Bilaspur (HP)
Sirmaur M/s H.M. Steel Limited

Address: Trilokpur Road, Village 

Johron, District Sirmour (HP) 
Shimla M/s AB Enterprises

Address: C/o Atal Institute of Medical 

Super Specialities (AIMSS), Chamiana, 

District- Shimla (HP)
Una M/s Indus International University

Address: Bathu, Tehsil Haroli, District-

Una(HP)
Solan  M/s The Royal Ark

Address: Subathu Road, District-Solan 

(HP)
Lahaul & Spiti M/s Digvijay Thakur,

Address: Tehsil Keylong, Village Meh, 

PO Gemur, District- Lahul & Spiti(HP)

Kangra M/s BK English School Society

Address: Kachhal Bhadirian, 

Jaisinghpur, District-Kangra(HP)
Kullu M/s Vijay Sen

Address: Bashing, PO Babeli, District-

Kullu(HP)
Chamba M/s Belija Hydro Power Project

Address: Dharwal, Disrict-Chamba(HP)

Mandi M/s The Hill Top Heaven

Address: VPO Pandoh, District-

Mandi(HP)
Kinnaur M/s Santosh Kumar

Address: Kothi ,Kalpa Venue at 

HPPWD Guest House, Recongpeo, 

District-Kinnaur(HP)
Hamirpur M/s Baba Balak Nath Trust

Address: Deothsidh, District-

Hamirpur(HP)
Jaipur JAIPUR Ceramic Tableware Pvt Ltd, S707A,, Rd 

Number 6, Vishwakarma Industrial Area, 

Jaipur, Rajasthan 302013
Jaipur TONK Shree Mangal Proteins Limited, NH-12, 

Villge-Baroni, Tehsil- Tonk, RIICO, Tonk-

3044001
Jaipur DAUSA Adarsh Vidya Mandir Dausa (Raj.)

Jaipur JHUNJHUNU Shree Cement plant, Gothra, Nawalgarh, 

Jhunjhunu
Jaipur AJMER Standard Alloys Pvt. Ltd., RIICO Ajaymeru 

industrial area, Palra, Ajmer

Shimla



Jaipur CHURU Dcbo Esic B3 Agrasen Nagar churu 331001

Jaipur BEAWAR Shri Parshavanath Jain Hospital & Research 

Centre, Udaipur Road, Beawar-305901

Jaipur SIKAR M/s Radico Khaitan, RIICO Reengus, Sikar

Jodhpur Jodhpur M/s Syrma Johari Medtech Ltd, Boranada - 

Salawas Rd, EPIP, Boranada, Basni 

Silawatan, Rajasthan 342012

Jodhpur Pali M/s Joshi plastic industry, falna, Pali

Jodhpur Jalore M/s NEPTUNE INFOTECH & 

DEVELOPMENT Main Road Rajendra Nagar, 

near govt College Jalore
Jodhpur Sirohi M/s The Ganga Services Sirohi, Shop 

no.16, 2nd floor, Iscon Plaza, main market 

sirohi
Jodhpur Balotra M/s Krishang Infrawell, Jodhpur -Barmer 

Road, Pachpadra
Jodhpur Barmer M/s Aanchal Cinema, Barmer 

Jodhpur Nagaur M/s J K White Cement, Gotan, Nagaur

Jodhpur Didwana Kuchaman M/s Unique Emery stone, Nawa City

Jodhpur Jaisalmer Nagar palika, Pokran, Jaisalmer

Jodhpur Bikaner M/s Morvi Automobiles Pvt Ltd, Bikaner

Jodhpur Phalodi M/s Kray Vikray Sahkari Samiti, near rail 

under bridge , Jodhpur road , phalodi

Jodhpur Sriganganagar Citu labour union, Majdoor bhawan, W no. 

2 dev nagar sanskrit patshala ke samne . 

Purani abadi. Sriganganagar.
Jodhpur Hanumangarh Citu Labour Union, Shaheed bhagat singh 

yaadgar kendra, Choudhary petrol pump 

ke piche lal chowk collector road, 

Hanumangarh junction
Udaipur UDAIPUR M/s Yadav Measurement  Pvt. Ltd. P. No. -

373, RIICO Bhamashah Industrial Area, 

Kaladwas, Udaipur
Udaipur RAJSAMAND M/s Marble Gangsaw Association, Dhoinda, 

Rajsamand. 
Udaipur DUNGARPUR M/s Doshi Moters, Dungarpur

Udaipur BANSWARA M/s  Kushalbagh Marbles Pvt. Ltd. RIICO 

Ind. Area, Dahod Road, Banswara

Udaipur PARTAPGARH M/s Ashoka Ginning Factory, Pratapgarh. 

Udaipur CHITTORGARH M/s J. K. Cement Works, Nimbahera, 

Chittorgarh. 
Udaipur BHILWARA M/S Sulzro Suitings Pvt. Ltd., F- 200-201, 

RIICO Ind. Area,  4th Phase,  Bhilwara. 



Udaipur SALUMBER M/s DAV HZL, Sr. Secondary School, , 

Zawar Mines,Opp. Railway Station,  

Salumber. 
Alwar ALWAR Mahesh edible agro oil industries,

MIA , ALWAR
Alwar BHARATPUR M/s Prakash Motors, Circular Road 

Bharatpur (M-9461052754)
Alwar DEEG M/s Office of the Block Chief Medical 

Officer, Deeg. (M-9414715764)
Alwar DHOLPUR M/s Jai Ambey Construction, Dholpur (M-

9414047063)
Alwar KOTPUTLI- BEHROR Trans ACNR Solutions Pvt Ltd 

Plot No G-19,20,31&32, RIICO Industrial 

Area Shahjanpur, Rajasthan
Alwar KHAIRTHAL- TIJARA Paramount Communications Ltd. SP30 

A,30B,&E31 RIICO IND. Area Khushkhera

Kota Kota Suwalaka Motors, Kota

Kota Bundi The Bundi Central Co-Op Bank Ltd, HO, 

Bundi
Kota Jhalawar Swastik Enterprises, Jhalawar

Kota Baran St Poul's School, Baran

Kota Sawai Madhopur Ranthambhor Wild Life Ameneties, Sawai 

Madhopur
Kota Karauli Agrasen Shiksha Presar Samiti, Hindaun 

City, Karauli
MEDCHAL & 

MALKAJGIRI 

Hyderabad Security and Offset Printers Pvt 

Ltd, IDA Uppal-500039

RANGA REDDY RS Brother Near Panama Bus Stop, 

Vanasthalipuram.
SURYAPET Pavan motors, 

Suryapet District
YADADRI 

BHUVANAIGIRI

DTK,Hospitality Tour Private Ltd,#3-

36,Ashirwad Global Learning Centre, 

Pocharam Road Chowdariguda 

Grampanchayat Ghatkesar(M)
NALGONDA M/s.Leprosy Health Centre 

Duppalapally,Road Nalgonda-508001
HYDERABAD M/s.Sri Srinivasa Hospital (Unit of Marthal 

Hospital Pvt Ltd,#17-1-380/E/28 & 32 CE 

Colony, Santosh Nagar,Hyderabad-500059.

MAHBUBNAGAR PALAMUR BIO SCIENCES PVT LTD,

MAHABUBNAGAR.
RANGAREDDY TAGORE HIGH SCHOOL, RAGHAVENDRA 

COLONY, SHADNAGAR

NAGARKURNOOL O/o MUNICIPALITY, KALWAKURTHY, 

NAGARKURNOOL DISTRICT

VIKARABAD NEW NAGARJUNA HIGH SCHOOL, 

ALLAMPALLY, VIKARABAD

Barkatpura

Ranga Reddy 

(Madhapur)



HYDERABAD RANE ENGINE VOLVE LTD, AZIZ NAGAR, 

GANDIPET,  HYDERABAD
NARAYANPET TSPDCL OFFICE, NARAYANAPET

GADWAL HIMALAYA RESTAURENT, MAIN ROAD, 

GADWAL
WANAPARTHY AMARACHINTA SILK HANDLOOM 

WEAVERS  PRODUCER COMPANY LTD 

OPP:SUB STATION AMARACHINTA, 

WANAPARTHY DISTRICT

Banjara Hills Hyderabad Soma Enterprise Ltd Address: 2, Avenue 4, 

Road No. 10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, 

Telangana 500034
RANGA REDDY M/s. Kukatpally Developers Private Limited, 

Lakeshore Mall, Beside Balanagar Metro 

Station, Balanagar.
MEDCHAL & 

MALKAJGIRI 

M/s Transguard Electrical Systems, Plot 

No.74, Survey 285-288, KK Owners 

Society, Dulapally Road, Jeedimetla, 

Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 055

Ranga Reddy M/s. Suryateja Facility Management 

Services, 

RC Puram, Patancheru -502032
Medak M/s. Denisco Chemicals Pvt. Ltd., Unit-2, 

Sy No.625, Temple Street, Bonthapally, 

Gummadidala Mandal, Sangareddy District - 

 502313
Sanga Reddy M/s Prince Pipes and Fittings Ltd., Sy 

No.159,160,161,171,Enkepally, villate, 

Sadasipetet, Sangaredddy-502291
Hyderabad M/s. AIG Hospitals, Survey No: 136, 4/5, 

Plot No :2/3, Mindspace Road, P Janardhan 

Reddy Nagar, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, 

Telangana-500032
Siddipet M/s Pulse Nutri Science Pvt. Ltd., APIIC 

Biotech Park, Phase-III, Karakapatla 

village, Mulugu,Mandal Dist.Siddipet-

502115
Kamareddy M/s MSN Life Sciences Private Limited, 

Bhiknoor Village, Kamareddy
Nizamabad M/s St Francis De Sales English Medium 

School, Subhash Nagar, Nizamabad

Karimnagar M/s FEEDBACK HIGHWAYS OMT PVT LTD, 

RENIGUNTA TOLL PLAZA, KARIMNAGAR.

Peddapalli M/s INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

SULTANABAD
Jagityal M/s BRILLIANT MODEL SCHOOL, 

DHARMAPURI

Ranga Reddy 

(Madhapur)

Kukatpally

Sanga Reddy 

(Patancheru)

Nizamabad 

Karimnagar



Siricilla M/s SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL,  

(YELLAREDDYPET TO SIRCILLA ROAD) H 

NO 10-223C/2, YELLAREDDYPET

Mancheriyal M/s Seven Hills High School, Mancherial

K B Asifabad M/s The Sirpur Paper mills pvt ltd, 

Sirpurkaghaznagar
Adilabad M/s Krishnaveni Talent School, Teachers 

Colony, Adilabad.
Nirmal DO M/s VASAVI HIGH SCHOOL, DIVYA NAGAR, 

NIRMAL
Warangal M/s Birla Open Minds International School, 

Warangal
Jangaon M/s St Pauls High School, Jangaon, 

Telangana
Mahabubabad M/s Panini High School, Mahabubabad

Hanamkonda M/s Ajara Health Care Pvt Ltd., Mulugu 

Road, Hanamkonda
Mulugu M/s Sadhana High School, Mulugu, 

Telangana
Jayashankar 

Bhupalapally

M/s Sankalp School, Near Bhupalapally Bus 

Stand, Bhupalapally
Khammam M/s Sri Chaitanya High School, 

Mamillagudem, Khammam
Bhadradri Kothagudem M/s Fimakem India Limited, Burgampahad, 

Bhadrachalam, Telangana

ROHTAS, Rohtas dairy project Industrial area behind 

bmp 2Dehri On Sone

Dehri On Sone

KAIMUR  ATMA, KAIMUR

BHOJPUR    (ARRAH) Central co operative bank, SP kothi road, 

AraBUXAR Collectorate Office,  Buxar 

AURANGABAD G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL BIJAULI, 

AURANGABAD
NALANDA MANAS BHUMI SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL DINKAR NAGAR, NALANDA 
ARWAL Assembly of God,  Arwal

GAYA Shakti Enterprises,Near Govt. Bus Stand, 

Gaya  NAWADA BHAGWAT EDUCATIONAL TRUST, 

STATION ROAD, NAWADA 
JEHANABAD M/s Agricultural Technology Management 

Agency, Jehanabad
PATNA Institute of Entrepreneure Development 

,industry deparment, patliputra, patna 

Bokaro M/S A N Enterprises Udalbani, Siyaljori, 

Bokaro.
Chatra M/S Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, Chatra. 

Deoghar M/s DAV Public School, Castier Town, 

Deoghar. 
Dhanbad M/S Libra Hyundai, Dhanbad.

Dumka M/S Aditya Narayan College, Dumka. 

Karimnagar

Warangal

Patna

Ranchi

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bokaro_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chatra_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Deoghar_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dhanbad_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dumka_district


Garhwa M/S Gopinath Singh Mahila College, 

Garhwa.Giridih M/S Cobra Line and Security Services 

Alkapuri, Giridih.
Godda M/S Godda College, Godda.

Gumla M/S St. Anne's Middle High School, 

Daudnagar Pugu, Gumla.
Hazaribagh M/S District Rural Health Society, Sadar 

Hospital Hazaribagh.
Jamtara M/S St. Joseph School, Srirampur, Jamtara.

Khunti M/S Jyoti Kanya High School, Karra, Khunti.

Kodarma M/s Tulshyan Metals Pvt. Ltd. Koderma. 

Latehar M/S Jharkhand Education Project, Latehar. 

Lohardaga M/S Lohardaga Automobile, Near Kasturba 

girl school, Lohardaga. 
Pakur M/S K K Memorial School Pakur.

Palamu M/S Republic Tractor Motor Pvt. Ltd. 

Bypass Road, Daltonganj, Palamu.
Ramgarh M/S SAIL Refractory Unit, IFICO Ranchi 

Road, Marar, Ramgarh.
Ranchi M/S SAA Vishnu Bakers (P) Ltd.

Sahibganj M/S AYE Finance Pvt. Lohanda, Sahibganj.

Simdega Shanti Bhawan Medical Centre, Simdega. 

1.East Singhbhum M/sKerala Public School Burmamines, 

Jamshedpur, East Singhbhum.
2. West Singhbhum              

       (chaibasa)

 M/s DAV Public School, Chaibasa,  West 

Singhbhum 
3. Seraikela Kharsawan  M/s Pushkar Techno Private Limited, B-48, 

Phase- 1, Industrial Area, Adityapur, Dist -  

Seraikela Kharswan.
Begusarai M/s GS Motors (P) Ltd., NH31, Harhar 

Mahadeo Chowk , Begusarai
Darbhanga M/s Muslim Ummah Education and Welfare 

Society, DarbhangaEast Champaran M/s New Sai Sweets and Restaurant, Balua 

Tal, Motihari, East ChamparanGopalganj M/s District Programme Office, Gopalganj

Madhubani M/s Mithila Dairy, Pandaul, Madhubani

Muzaffarpur M/s J. K. Residency, Muzaffarpur

Samastipur M/s Dr. Rajendra Prasad Central 

Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur

Saran M/s Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, 

Chhapra, Saran
Sheohar M/s Nagar Panchayat, Sheohar

Sitamarhi M/s Shanti Niketan public school, Sitamarhi

Siwan M/s BOSCO Juniors Edu Trust, Chhapra 

Road, Tarwa, Siwan
Vaishali M/s V. M Enterprises, Vaishali

West Champaran M/s Bettiah Holy Cross Sisters Society, 

West Champaran
Bhagalpur District Commandant Home Guard, 

NaugachiaBanka B. D. Academy, Banka

Munger Banarsi Devi Tibrebal Saraswati Sishu 

Mandir, MungerKatihar International School of East India, Katihar

Muzaffarpur

Bhagalpur

Ranchi

Jamshedpur

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Garhwa_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Giridih_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Godda_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gumla_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hazaribagh_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jamtara_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Khunti_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Koderma_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Latehar_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lohardaga_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pakur_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Palamu_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ramgarh_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ranchi_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sahebganj_district
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Simdega_district


Jamui Lav Kush Gas Agency, Jamui

Khagaria Saraswati Shishu Mandir, Khagaria

Purnia St. Peter's School (English Medium)

Lakhisarai Sanjeev Kumar, Lakhisarai

Sheikhpura Sanskar Public School, Sheikhpura

Saharsa Madan Kumar Singh, Saharsa

Kishanganj Dr. Jain's Maternity and Diagnostic Centre, 

KishanganjAraria Araria Public School, Araria

Supaul Jagson Ferrocast, Supaul

Madhepura District Education Office, Madhepura

Kandivali East Mumbai Suburban Datamatics Global Services Limited.

Knowledge Centre, Plot No. 58, Street No. 

17, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra, India - 400093.
Palghar Tarapur Industrial Manufacturer’s 

Association TIMA meeting Room 

Tarapur, MIDC -401506

Mumbai Suburban Keshav Gore Smarak Trust

1st floor ,  Aarey Road , Behind Amba Mata 

Mandir Piramal Nagar , Goregaon west 

Mumbai 400 104
Thane North (Thane) Thane Bhiwandi Medical Practitioner's Association, 

4th floor, Dhamankar Naka, Samad Nagr, 

Padma Nagar, Bhiwandi, Dist- Thane, MH, 

421305

Thane South Mumbai Suburban (Part)

Mulund

Vashi Raigad Milan Laboratories (India) Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 

63, 63 & 87 Jawahar Co-op Industrial 

Estate, Kamothe, Panvel - 410206

Agra Factory Owners Association, Nunhai Agra

Mathura Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Pashu 

Chikitsa Vigyan Vishwavidyalaya Evam Go-

Anusandhan

 Sansthan (DUVASU), Mathura
Aligarh Zila Panchayat Parisar, Aligarh

Kasganj M/s Neoli Sugar Mill, Kasganj

Mainpuri St. Marry School, Aashram Road, Mainpuri

Etah Saraswaiti Shishu Mandir, Etah

Firozabad Zila Udyog Kendra, Firozabad

Hathras M/s Om Spices, Hathras

Prayagraj BAIF institute of rural development 

Prayagraj
Kaushambi Kaushambi Public School, Kaushambi

THTHA003361460

Establishment Name : M/s Shanaya Star 

9Sayba Group) Unit G-528, Kanakia Zillion, 

L.B.S Road, Kurla  West, Mumbai-400070

Agra

Allahabad

Bhagalpur

Kandivali West 

(Charkop)



Pratapgarh Shri Ram Balika Inter College, Chilbila, 

Pratapgarh
Sultanpur Gopal Girls Public School, Sultanpur

Ayodhya Little Flower School, Faizabad, Ayodhya.

Amethi Ms Indorama India Pvt Ltd, Jagdishpur, 

Amethi
Moradabad M/s Wazir Chand Exports Prem Nagar, 

Moradabad
Shahjahanpur M/s SPN Rajshree Fine Chemicals Pvt Ltd, 

Tilhar, Sahajahanpur 
Pilibhit M/s Upadhi Mahavidyalaya, Pilibhit

Budaun M/s GD Goenka Public School, Ujhani 

Road, Budaun
Bareilly M/s Indusajanta Private Limited, Bareilly

J. P. Nagar M/s Vikram Arya Bakers (US Food Ltd), 

Gajraula, JP Nagar
Sambhal M/s Lemon Tree Hotel, I Generation Mall, 

Chandausi, Sambhal
Rampur M/s Swati Menthol  & Allied Chemicals Unit-

I, Rampur
बहराइच इंडियन पोटास डिडिटेि (आई पी एि ), बहराइच

बडिया डसटी कान्वेंट सू्कि (जनसेवा संस्थान ), बडिया

बिरािपुर एम्मानुएि चचच सू्कि , बिरािपुर

बस्ती चौधरी विाच एंि एसोडसएट, बस्ती

देवररया पी .िी अकादिी (प्रभावती देवी डिक्षा सेवा संस्थान 

), देवररया
गोिंा िनकापुर चीनी डिल्स , गोिंा

गोरखपुर सेठी फ्लौर डिल्स प्राइवेट डिडिटेि , गोरखपुर

कुिीनगर खट्टर एडिबे्लस प्राइवेट डिडिटेि , कुिीनगर

िहाराजगंज इंडियन पोटास डिडिटेि , िहाराजगंज

संतकबीरनगर नगर पाडिका पररषद् खिीिाबाद , संतकबीरनगर

श्रावस्ती सनराइज तकडनकी एवं प्रबंधन प्रडिक्षण संस्थान , 

श्रावस्ती

डसद्धाथचनगर द एि.ई. एफ.ईटन इंग्लिि िीडियि सू्कि , 

डसद्धाथचनगर

Auraiya K K ENTERPRISES NEAR HOTEL KESHAR, 

AURAIYA
Banda NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD, ATRARA, 

BANDA
Chitrakoot NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD, KARWI, 

CHITRAKOOT
Etawah GYAN STHALI ACADEMY, KATRA 

SHAMSHER KHAN, ETAWAH
Farrukhabad M/S MOTHER INDIA REFRIGERATION 

INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD., FARRUKHABAD

Fatehpur ST. XAVIER'S SCHOOL, GOPAL NAGAR, 

FATEHPUR

Allahabad

Bareilly

Gorakhpur

Kanpur



Hamirpur HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED, 

SUMERPUR, HAMIRPUR
Jalaun MORNING STAR CHILDREN'S SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL, KARMER ROAD 

NEAR VAN VIBHAG, EKLASPURA, ORAI

Jhansi PARICHHA THERMAL POWER PLANT, 

JHANSI
Kannauj SUBHASH ACADEMY, AWAS VIKAS 

COLONY, CHHIBRAMAU, KANNAUJ
Kanpur Dehat KANSAI NERORAL PAINTS LTD., JAINPUR, 

KANPUR DEHAT
Kanpur Nagar OFFICE OF ASSISTANT REGIONAL 

MANAGER, UPSRTC, CHUNNIGANJ 

(CHUNNIGANJ BUS STOP), KANPUR
Lalitpur NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, GOVIND 

NAGAR, LALITPUR
Mahoba KULPAHAR CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, 

KULPAHAR, MAHOBA
Unnao M/S SUPERHOUSE LIMITED (SAFETY 

GARMENTS DIVISION), 23-24, UPSIDC, 

INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITE-1, UNNAO

Lucknow Era Education Trust, Hardoi road 

Sarafarazganj Lucknow-226003
Sitapur M/s Dalmia Bharat Sugar And Industries 

Limited Sugar Unit - Jawaharpur Ramkot 

Sitapur 261001
Lakhimpur M/s Bajaj Hindustan ltd. Sarda Nagar 

Road, Khambhar Khera, Lakhimpur Khiri 

261506
Barabanki Meeting Hall, CMO Office, Barabanki 

225001
Hardoi Nagar Palika Sandila, Meetau Hardoi 

241204
Raebareli Rahi block Auditorium, Vikas Bhawan 

Raebareli
Saharanpur M/s Star Paper Mill, Star Paper Mill road, 

Star Paper Mill Campus, Himmat Nagar, 

Saharanpur 247001
Meerut Radha Govind public school, 

Anuyogipuram, Garh Road, Meerut
Muzaffarnagar Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Ltd., Bhopa Rd, 

Muzaffarnagar 251001
Bijnor M/s Uttam Sugar mill, Barkatpur Bijnor

Baghpat DAV Public school, Meerut Road, Bagpat

Hapur M/s Seventh Day Adventist Senior 

Secondary School Hapur
Ghaziabad M/s PRIMEROSE SECURITY AND FACILITY 

PRIAVTE LIMITED	Plot 9, SECTOR 

4VAISHLAI Ghaziabad

Kanpur

Lucknow

Meerut



Shamli Silver Ecotex  LLP Panipat road Industrial 

Area Shamli
Bulandshahar M/s Premier Polyfilm Ltd A-11,12&13 

Industrial Area Sikandrabad Bulandshahr 

203205
Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar M/s Elite Home Decor, A-17A, Sector-68, 

Noida-201301
Greater Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar M/s C&S Electric Limited- C 58, Phase-2, 

Noida, U.P- 201305
Varanasi Meridian hospital, Ashapur, Varanasi

Sonebhadra Kirti Foundation of Nursing and Para 

Medical Sciences, Deep Nagar, Robertsganj

Bhadohi Champo Carpets, Bhadohi.

Mirzapur Swami Vivekanand shiksha Samiti 

Bundelkhandi, Mirzapur
Ghazipur M D homeo lab pvt.ltd., mahrajganj, 

Ghazipur
Jaunpur Dev International School, Shiv rampur 

Kalan Kerakat, Jaunpur
Ambedkar Nagar Ultra tech Cement ltd.tanda, Ambedkar 

Nagar
Chandauli J.J plastalloy pvt ltd , industrial area 

Ramnagar, chandauli
Mau Anupam mall, near sharda narain hospital, 

mau
Azamgarh Jyoti niketan school Atlas Tank Azamgarh

Jalpaiguri Gairkata Tea Estate Po - Gairkata Dist - 

Jalpaiguri 
Alipurduar Singhania T.E Estate Po - Birpara Dist - 

Alipurduar 
Coochbehar Banshidham T.E Estate 5th mile, 

Fulkatabari Po - Mekhligang Dist - 

Coochbehar 
Paschim Bardhamaan 1) Durgapur chamber of commerce and 

industry City centre office 

 Ground floor of Sidhu kanu Stadium 

 City' centre Durgapur 713213

 Land mark beside of Peerless hotel

2) Chief Medical Officer for Health (CMOH), 

Asansol, DR.B.C.Roy Rd,

 Kalyanpur Satellite Township, Kanyapur, 

Asansol, West Bengal 713305

Purba Bardhamaan Nidhi Aapke Nikat 2.0 Venue on for Purbo 

Bardhaman:

 East West Model School, Talit, Suri Road, 

Purbo Bardhaman, Pin : 713104
Bankura M/s Nilkamal Plastics Ltd. Plot No.2613, 

WBIDC Industrial Complex, Barjora, 

Bankura, PIN-722202

Varanasi

RO Jalpaiguri

RO Durgapur

Meerut



Birbhum Saraswati Sishu Mandir, Anchalia Maidan, 

Sainthia , Dist.-Birbhum, Pin-731234(W.B)

Purulia Saraf Dharamsala, Main Road, Balarampur, 

Purulia, PIN-723145
Darjeeling Thurbo Tea Estate, Mirik, Dist.-Darjeeling

Uttar Dinajpur The Scholar, Scholar City, Bihar more, 

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur-733202
Dakshin Dinajpur Babai Roy, Par Patiram, Hatkhola More, 

Near BSF Camp, Dakshin Dinajpur

SSO Gangtok, Sikkim Sikkim Urja Limited, Mangan, North Sikkim

Kalimpong Dr. Graham’s Homes School 3FMR+CVH, 

Topkhana, Kalimpong-734316

Maldah Vizianagar Starch and allied products Pvt. 

Ltd. , Kutubshar, Pandua Gram Panchayat, 

Gazole,Malda
RO Darjeeling Darjeeling Sadar Istana Resort and Spa,, Lalkhoti Road, 

Gandhi Road, Darjeeling
RO,Berhampore

(WB)

Murshidabad Jakir Hossain B. Ed College, Vill+PO - 

Miyapur, PS - Raghunathganj, Sub Division 

_ Jangipur, Murshidabad, Pin - 742235, 

West Bengal.
RO Port Blair South Andaman Conference Hall, O/o Labour 

Commissioner, Sri. Vijaya Puram.
Nadia M/s Pandit Lakshmi Kanta Maitra

Smriti Samaj Kalyan Kendra,

Shibatosh Dhar Sarani (Bindu Para)

PO: Ghurni, Krishnanagar, Nadia -741103

North 24 Parganas M/s Pulsar Rubber Mfg. Co, Pvt. Ltd. 

Ganganagar, PS: Calcutta Airport, North 24 

Pgs. PIN-700132
Howrah M/s Gurman Automobiles Pvt Ltd

NH-6, Bombay Road, Mahiary Chandni 

Bagan, Near Saraswati Bridge, Howrah-

711302

Hooghly M/s Swami Vivekananda Academy

Vill: Belmuri, P.O. – Belmuri Dhaniakhali 

Hooghly 

Purba Medinipore M/s Lalbaba Engineering Limited,

Kashberia, Bardhanyaghata Debhog,

Haldia, East Midnapore-721657

RO Durgapur

RO, Siliguri

RO Barrackpore

RO Howrah



Paschim Medinipore M/s Visaka Industries Limited

Factory-Mouza-Changsole,

Post-Saiyedpur, P.S. – Salboni

West Midnapore – 721147

Ph: 8170064041/42

Jhargram M/s SCP Food Products Pvt. Ltd.

Joalbhanga, PS-Binpur

Dist- Jhargram

RO Park Street Kolkata M/S ESSEL MINING & INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED, 18TH FLOOR, INDUSTRY 

HOUSE, 10, CAMAC STREET,               

KOLKATA-700017
South 24 Parganas M/S B.P. PODDAR & MEDICAL RESEARCH 

LIMITED,                       71/1, HUMAYUN 

KABIR SARANI,                                                               

                       NEW ALIPORE, BLOCK-G,                   

                KOLKATA-700053

Kolkata To be notified later

North 24 Parganas To be notified later

Chennai North Chennai Annai Velankanni Hall, 

Don Bosco School of Excellence, Entrance 

Gate No.5 

Adjacent to Cooptex, 

53 Pantheon Road, 

Egmore, Chennai 600008
Ambattur Tiruvallur JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, 

MTH ROAD, THIRUNINRAVUR, 

THIRUVALLUR CHENNAI-602024

Ambattur Kanchipuram STATE INDUSTRIES PROMOTION 

CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU,   

IRUNGATTUKOTTAI, MEVALURKUPPAM, 

TAMIL NADU 602117

Tambaram Chengalpet M/s VIJAY GARMENTS LTD,

NO. S-103, PADALAM SUGAR MILL ROAD,

KOLAMBAKKAM VILLAGE, 

MADURANTAKAM TALUK,

CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT - 603 308.

Vellore Vellore M/s. Katpadi Industrial Institute,

P.O. Box No. 705, No. 20, Chittor Road,

Katpadi, Vellore - 632 007.

Vellore Tiruvannamalai M/s. Ayush Ayurvedic Centre,

3 Malligai Nagar, Inam Kariyandal,

Saraswathi Mahal Back Side,

Vengikal,Thiruvannamalai - 606 604.

RO Howrah

RO Kolkata



Vellore Ranipet M/s. ESIC-BO, ESI Dispensary Complex, 

Opp D.R. Theatre,

Sipcot, Ranipet - 632 403.
Vellore Tirupattur M/s. ESIC, 1st Floor, ESI, Dispendary 

Complex, Near OAR Theatre,

Flower Garden, Ambur - 635 802.
Puducherry Puducherry M/s AARUPADAI VEEDU MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, CUDDALORE MAIN ROAD, 

KIRUMAMBAKKAM BAHOUR COMMUNE 

PANCHAYAT PUDUCHERRY - 607402

Puducherry Karaikal VINAYAKA MISSION MEDICAL COLLEGE - 

HOSPITAL KOTTUCHERY KARAIKAL

609609

Chennai North Chennai Annai Velankanni Hall, Don Bosco School of 

Excellence, Entrance Gate No.5 

Adjacent to Cooptex, 53 Pantheon Road, 

Egmore, Chennai 600008

Ambattur Tiruvallur JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, 

MTH ROAD, THIRUNINRAVUR, 

THIRUVALLUR CHENNAI-602024

Ambattur Kanchipuram STATE INDUSTRIES PROMOTION 

CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU,   

IRUNGATTUKOTTAI, MEVALURKUPPAM, 

TAMIL NADU 602117

Tambaram Chengalpet M/s VIJAY GARMENTS LTD,

NO. S-103, PADALAM SUGAR MILL ROAD,

KOLAMBAKKAM VILLAGE, 

MADURANTAKAM TALUK,

CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT - 603 308.

Vellore Vellore M/s. Katpadi Industrial Institute,

P.O. Box No. 705, No. 20, Chittor Road,

Katpadi, Vellore - 632 007.

Vellore Tiruvannamalai M/s. Ayush Ayurvedic Centre,

3 Malligai Nagar, Inam Kariyandal,

Saraswathi Mahal Back Side,

Vengikal,

Thiruvannamalai - 606 604.
Vellore Ranipet M/s. ESIC-BO, ESI Dispensary Complex, 

Opp D.R. Theatre,

Sipcot, Ranipet - 632 403.
Vellore Tirupattur M/s. ESIC, 1st Floor, ESI, Dispendary 

Complex,

Near OAR Theatre,

Flower Garden, Ambur - 635 802.



Puducherry Puducherry M/s AARUPADAI VEEDU MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, 

CUDDALORE MAIN ROAD, 

KIRUMAMBAKKAM

BAHOUR COMMUNE PANCHAYAT

PUDUCHERRY - 607402

Puducherry Karaikal M/s Sai Gajanan Motors, At-Appu Chowk, 

MIDC Phase-III, Dist. Akola

Akola M/s Sai Gajanan Motors, At-Appu Chowk, 

MIDC Phase-III, Dist. Akola

Amravati MIDC Association Hall, MIDC Amravati, Dist 

Amravati

Buldhana M/s Student Welfare Society Dnyanpeeth, 

SSDV Dnyanpeeth, Khamgao, Dist-

Buldhana.
Washim M/s Jawahar Navodya Vidyalay, near 

collector office, Kata Road, Washim
Yavatmal M/s Rockwell Minerals, Gut No 

466,467,467/1, Bhalar road, Wani, Dist- 

Yavatmal
RO, PUNE CANTT. PUNE M/s Checkmate Security Solutions Pvt 

Ltd,8th Floor One Place, Salunkhe Vihar 

Road, Wanowire Pune 411040

PUNE (AKURDI) PUNE Board Room

UNO MINDA LTD. ( Switch Div.)

B-6, MIDC Industrial Area, Near Hitachi 

Atesmo company, VillageMahalunge,

Chakan, Tal-Khed, Dist. – Pune-410501.

Nashik M/s Precise Chemipharma,

Gat No. 215/1 and215/2 Khatawadphata, 

A/p Talegaon, Tal. Dindori, Nashik-422004

Jalgaon Jalgaon Janta Sahakaari Bank Ltd., 

Dr. Anil Acharya Bhawan, Golani Market,

Hanuman Mandir Samor, 

Visanji Nagar, Jalgaon-424101

Ahilyanagar Mula Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd.,

Sonai, Ahilyanagar-414105
Dhule Valsad district Co-op Milk Producers Union 

Pvt Ltd.

M-22 Additional MIDC, Dhule-424006
Nandurbar Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's 

Institute of Pharmacy,

Nehru Nagar, Nandurbar-425412
NAGPUR Dinshaw frozen food, 

K-41, 42 MIDC Butibori, Nagpur

Akola

Nashik

RO NAGPUR



BHANDARA MMP Industries Ltd. 

At-Maregaon, Po-Shahapur, 

Dist-Bhandara
GONDIA Agricultural Produce Market Committee, 

Arjuni Morgaon, Dist. Gondia

WARDHA JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

SAWANGI MEGHE, WARDHA

CHANDRAPUR Nagar Parishad Ballarsha, Ballarsha

GADCHIROLI Rajlaxmi Labour Contractor 

Ram Mandir, 2137

Ashti Dist Gadchiroli 
Solapur To be decided by ESIC

Latur Hall of Maharashtra Institute of Medical 

Sciences & 

research,Vishwanathpuram,Ambajogai 

road,Latur-413531

Dharashiv Hall of Osmanabad DCC Bank,Dhule 

Solapur road,Osmanabad(Dharashiv )
KOLHAPUR Kumbhi Kasari Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana 

Ltd. Post- Kuditre Tal. Karveer Dist- 

Kolhapur- 416204
SANGLI Genericart House, Sangli Road, Opp. 

Reliance Petrol Pump, Chandanwadi, Miraj, 

Dist- Sangli- 415410. 
SATARA MAAS Bhavan,

New M I D C Satara.
RATNAGIRI Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's Madanbhai 

Sura Institute of Business Management 

MSIBM, Near ICS College, At Khonde Post 

Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri- 415709

SINDHUDURG Sindhudurg District Central Co-operative 

Bank Limited. Branch Sawantwadi, Dist. 

Sindhudurg.
Aurangabad (CSN) M/s. Sharayu Autolinks Pvt. Ltd. Survey 

No. 154, Waladgaon Pune Highway, 

Pandharpur, MIDC Waluj, Chhatrapati Jalna Jalna Steel Association Hall, Additional 

MIDC, Jalna
Parbhani M/s. Parbhani DCC Bank, Bazar Line, 

Yeldari Road, Jintur, Parbhani - 431 509
Beed Dispensary cum Branch Office, Beed ESIC, 

H. NO. -2-10-1700, CTS No. 2395, Jijamata 

Chowk, Mondha Raod, Beed - 431 122

Nanded M/s. The Mint Hotel, Chhatrapati Chowk, 

Nanded - 431 602
Hingoli Taluka Health Office, Opp. Government 

Hospital, Aundha Nagnath, Dist Hingoli - 

431705

RO NAGPUR

Solapur

KOLHAPUR

CHHATRAPATI 

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 

(AURANGABAD)



PUNE (HINJAWADI ) PUNE SKF India Ltd Chinchwad, near Chapekar 

Chowk, Pune, Maharashtra 411033

PUNE VIMAN NAGAR PUNE Henkel Adhesives Technologies India Pvt 

Ltd,Plot No-D-4/1, Kurkumbh, Maharashtra 

412219


